Tiempo
02:27:37
02:27:37
02:35:13
02:35:13
02:37:20
02:37:20
02:56:23
02:56:23

DORSAL
38
38
55
55
52
52
61
61

NOMBRE
ALBERTO
LORENA
ENRIQUE
GIOVANNA
JOSE
MARGARITA
FRANCISCO
INMACULADA

APELLIDOS
DIAZ PORTAS

RAMOS

CHACON ALVAREZ
PESTRICHELLA

ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ GARRIDO
AMADO ESCOBAR

SANTOS MARTIN

FECNAC
1969-08-20
1982-01-07
1972-11-16
1978-08-06
1969-11-22
1981-04-08
1983-11-03
1970-08-29

SEXO

A B - B

CLuB
CLUB KAYAK TUDENSE
CLUB KAYAK TUDENSE
CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGUISMO
CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGUISMO
CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGUISMO
CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGUISMO
CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGUISMO
CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGUISMO

TUI

TUI
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
CADIZ

POBLACION

JANITARIA PARTICIPACION

S

nzzuvunzzz

COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION
COMPETICION

CATEGORIAS
ABIERTA MIXTO K2
ABIERTA MIXTO K2
ABIERTA MIXTO K2
ABIERTA MIXTO K2
ABIERTA MIXTO K2
ABIERTA MIXTO K2
ABIERTA MIXTO K2
ABIERTA MIXTO K2



