Tiempo	DORSAL	NOMBRE	APELLIDOS	FEC NAC	SEXO	CLUB	POBLACION	SANITARIA	A PARTICIPACION	CATEGORIAS
02:27:37	38	ALBERTO	DIAZ PORTAS	1969-08-20	M	CLUB KAYAK TUDENSE	TUI	S	COMPETICIÓN	ABIERTA MIXTO K2
02:27:37	38	LORENA	RAMOS	1982-01-07	F	CLUB KAYAK TUDENSE	TUI	N	COMPETICIÓN	ABIERTA MIXTO K2
02:35:13	55	ENRIQUE	CHACÓN ÁLVAREZ	1972-11-16	M	CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGÜISMO	SEVILLA	N	COMPETICIÓN	ABIERTA MIXTO K2
02:35:13	55	GIOVANNA	PESTRICHELLA	1978-08-06	F	CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGÜISMO	SEVILLA	S	COMPETICIÓN	ABIERTA MIXTO K2
02:37:20	52	JOSÉ	ÁLVAREZ HERNÁNDEZ	1969-11-22	M	CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGÜISMO	SEVILLA	S	COMPETICIÓN	ABIERTA MIXTO K2
02:37:20	52	MARGARITA	FERNÁNDEZ GARRIDO	1981-04-08	F	CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGÜISMO	SEVILLA	N	COMPETICIÓN	ABIERTA MIXTO K2
02:56:23	61	FRANCISCO	AMADO ESCOBAR	1983-11-03	M	CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGÜISMO	SEVILLA	N	COMPETICIÓN	ABIERTA MIXTO K2
02:56:23	61	INMACULADA	SANTOS MARTÍN	1970-08-29	F	CLUB SEVILLANO DE PIRAGÜISMO	CADIZ	S	COMPETICIÓN	ABIERTA MIXTO K2